
Fascia Grad. Spec. Pos. 
Grad. Cognome Nome

Punt. 
Serv. 
Preg.

Punt. 
Prec. Punt. Abil. Punt. 

Serv. Punt. Tit. Punt. 
Totale Ling.

3 AAAA A 1 FAZZINO                   GIOVANNA          195 0 15 24 0 234         
3 AAAA A 2 NOTARO                    MARGHERITA        198 0 12 24 0 234         
3 AAAA A 3 GUCCIARDI                 FRANCA MARIA GRAZI 195 0 14 24 0 233         
3 AAAA A 4 PIPIA                     CARMELA RITA      152 0 17 24 0 193         
3 AAAA A 5 GENNA                     FRANCESCA LOREDAN85 0 6 90 6 187         
3 AAAA A 6 D'ANTONI                  MARIA ELISA       135 0 15 24 3 177         
3 AAAA A 7 DI GIOVANNA               ROSSANA           111 0 15 24 0 150         
3 AAAA A 8 DI STEFANO                ROSANNA           86 0 17 30 3 136         
3 AAAA A 9 VULTAGGIO                 AMELIA TIZIANA    83 0 16 24 3 126         
3 AAAA A 10 MARINO                    LAURA MARIA       92 0 6 24 0 122         
3 AAAA A 11 GIACALONE                 DONATELLA         76 0 16 24 3 119         
3 AAAA A 12 PANTALEO                  LOREDANA          77 0 16 24 0 117         
3 AAAA A 13 DRAGO                     DOROTEA DANIELA   75 0 15 22 0 112         
3 AAAA A 14 COPPOLA                   ANTONINA          75 0 15 22 0 112         
3 AAAA A 15 ACCARDO                   ANNA              74 0 14 24 0 112         
3 AAAA A 16 LEONE                     GIOVANNA          76 0 15 18 0 109         
3 AAAA A 17 FODERA                    MARIA LUISA       62 0 15 24 0 101         
3 AAAA A 18 SCIARRINO                 GIUSEPPA          67 0 15 18 0 100         
3 AAAA A 19 VOLPE                     CLAUDIA           51 0 17 24 3 95         
3 AAAA A 20 ROMANO                    ANGELA            63 0 16 12 0 91         
3 AAAA A 21 SPANO'                    SIMONA            53 0 17 20 0 90         
3 AAAA A 22 MILITO                    VITA MARIA        54 0 14 18 3 89         
3 AAAA A 23 ZIZZO                     NADIA             43 0 15 24 6 88         
3 AAAA A 24 VINCI                     VITALBA           41 0 15 24 6 86         
3 AAAA A 25 MANCA                     STEFANIA          42 0 16 24 4 86         
3 AAAA A 26 DANESE                    LOREDANA          45 0 14 24 0 83         
3 AAAA A 27 GIACALONE                 MARIA CRISTINA    43 0 15 24 0 82         
3 AAAA A 28 FAILLA                    CROCETTA          37 0 15 24 6 82         
3 AAAA A 29 CRUCIATA                  VITALBA           44 0 6 30 0 80         
3 AAAA A 30 CARONNA                   DOROTEA           38 0 15 24 0 77         
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3 AAAA A 31 LOTTA                     GIOVANNA          27 0 15 24 3 69         
3 AAAA A 32 SANTANGELO                ANGELA            34 0 17 12 0 63         
3 AAAA A 33 PULIZZI                   MARIA CRISTINA    21 0 16 24 0 61         
3 AAAA A 34 GIAMBALVO                 ANTONELLA MARIA   12 0 15 24 6 57         
3 AAAA A 35 ASARO                     MARIANGELA        15 0 15 24 3 57         
3 AAAA A 36 FRAZZITTA                 ROSA              30 0 15 12 0 57         
3 AAAA A 37 RALLO                     CATERINA ANNA     6 0 15 36 0 57         
3 AAAA A 38 COMO                      MARIA             12 0 16 24 3 55         
3 AAAA A 39 MESSINA                   ASSUNTA           12 0 15 24 3 54         
3 AAAA A 40 RUSSO                     SALVATRICE        15 0 14 12 0 41         
3 AAAA A 41 GENCO                     MARIA CRISTINA    0 0 14 24 0 38         
3 AAAA A 42 BARBARA                   PATRIZIA          3 0 15 18 0 36         
3 AAAA A 43 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           3 0 16 12 0 31         
3 AAAA A 44 INDELICATO                GIUSEPPA MARIA    10 0 15 0 0 25         
3 AAAA A 45 MISTRETTA                 ROSA              3 0 16 0 0 19         
3 AAAA A 46 ABITABILE                 GIDALBA           3 0 15 0 0 18         
3 AAAA A 47 PALERMO                   MIMMA GRAZIA      224 0 17 24 0 265         
3 AAAA A 48 RIZZUTO                   FRANCA            161 0 15 24 0 200         
3 AAAA A 49 FIGUCCIO                  FRANCESCA         156 0 16 24 0 196         
3 AAAA A 50 TERMINE                   ANNA RITA         148 0 14 24 0 186         
3 AAAA A 51 DI GIOVANNI               MARIA VITA        144 0 17 24 0 185         
3 AAAA A 52 TOBIA                     PAOLA             104 0 15 24 0 143         
3 AAAA A 53 LO SCIUTO                 VITA CATERINA RITA 100 0 16 17 0 133         
3 AAAA A 54 SARDO                     PATRIZIA          91 0 17 20 0 128         
3 AAAA A 55 MANGIAPANE                MARIA ANNA        76 0 17 26 0 119         
3 AAAA A 56 TUMBARELLO                GISELLA FLORIANA  77 0 15 24 0 116         
3 AAAA A 57 VALENTI                   ALESSIA           73 0 17 22 0 112         
3 AAAA A 58 GRAZIANO                  ROSANNA           64 0 15 24 3 106         
3 AAAA A 59 ERNANDEZ                  MICHELINA         66 0 15 20 0 101         
3 AAAA A 60 LO PRESTI                 VINCENZA          57 0 15 22 0 94         
3 AAAA A 61 PUMA                      MARILINA          37 0 17 22 9 85         
3 AAAA A 62 MESSANA                   ANTONELLA         48 0 15 22 0 85         
3 AAAA A 63 PECORELLA                 ANNA MICHELA      38 0 16 22 0 76         
3 AAAA A 64 FAZIO                     GIOVANNA          38 0 6 20 0 64         
3 AAAA A 65 RALLO                     MARIA             19 0 16 24 0 59         
3 AAAA A 66 CACCIATORE                LILIANA           22 0 14 22 0 58         



3 AAAA A 67 PARRINELLO                GIUSEPPA          23 0 16 14 0 53         
3 AAAA A 68 BONGIORNO                 ANNA LISA         22 0 15 16 0 53         
3 AAAA A 69 ROSOLIA                   FRANCESCA MARIA   14 0 15 18 0 47         
3 AAAA A 70 VANELLA                   GIOVANNA MARIA    12 0 15 18 0 45         
3 AAAA A 71 CASSARA'                  GIUSEPPINA        3 0 17 0 3 23         
3 AAAA A 72 CORSALE                   LILIANA           1 0 15 0 0 16         
3 AAAA A 73 GIACALONE                 ANTONIETTA        0 0 14 0 0 14         
3 AAAA B 1 FAZZINO                   GIOVANNA          195 0 15 24 0 234         
3 AAAA B 2 NOTARO                    MARGHERITA        198 0 12 24 0 234         
3 AAAA B 3 GUCCIARDI                 FRANCA MARIA GRAZI 195 0 14 24 0 233         
3 AAAA B 4 PIPIA                     CARMELA RITA      152 0 17 24 0 193         
3 AAAA B 5 GENNA                     FRANCESCA LOREDAN85 0 6 90 6 187         
3 AAAA B 6 D'ANTONI                  MARIA ELISA       135 0 15 24 3 177         
3 AAAA B 7 DI GIOVANNA               ROSSANA           111 0 15 24 0 150         
3 AAAA B 8 DI STEFANO                ROSANNA           86 0 17 30 3 136         
3 AAAA B 9 VULTAGGIO                 AMELIA TIZIANA    83 0 16 24 3 126         
3 AAAA B 10 MARINO                    LAURA MARIA       92 0 6 24 0 122         
3 AAAA B 11 GIACALONE                 DONATELLA         76 0 16 24 3 119         
3 AAAA B 12 PANTALEO                  LOREDANA          77 0 16 24 0 117         
3 AAAA B 13 DRAGO                     DOROTEA DANIELA   75 0 15 22 0 112         
3 AAAA B 14 COPPOLA                   ANTONINA          75 0 15 22 0 112         
3 AAAA B 15 ACCARDO                   ANNA              74 0 14 24 0 112         
3 AAAA B 16 LEONE                     GIOVANNA          76 0 15 18 0 109         
3 AAAA B 17 FODERA                    MARIA LUISA       62 0 15 24 0 101         
3 AAAA B 18 SCIARRINO                 GIUSEPPA          67 0 15 18 0 100         
3 AAAA B 19 VOLPE                     CLAUDIA           51 0 17 24 3 95         
3 AAAA B 20 ROMANO                    ANGELA            63 0 16 12 0 91         
3 AAAA B 21 SPANO'                    SIMONA            53 0 17 20 0 90         
3 AAAA B 22 MILITO                    VITA MARIA        54 0 14 18 3 89         
3 AAAA B 23 ZIZZO                     NADIA             43 0 15 24 6 88         
3 AAAA B 24 VINCI                     VITALBA           41 0 15 24 6 86         
3 AAAA B 25 MANCA                     STEFANIA          42 0 16 24 4 86         
3 AAAA B 26 DANESE                    LOREDANA          45 0 14 24 0 83         
3 AAAA B 27 GIACALONE                 MARIA CRISTINA    43 0 15 24 0 82         
3 AAAA B 28 FAILLA                    CROCETTA          37 0 15 24 6 82         
3 AAAA B 29 CRUCIATA                  VITALBA           44 0 6 30 0 80         



3 AAAA B 30 CARONNA                   DOROTEA           38 0 15 24 0 77         
3 AAAA B 31 LOTTA                     GIOVANNA          27 0 15 24 3 69         
3 AAAA B 32 SANTANGELO                ANGELA            34 0 17 12 0 63         
3 AAAA B 33 PULIZZI                   MARIA CRISTINA    21 0 16 24 0 61         
3 AAAA B 34 GIAMBALVO                 ANTONELLA MARIA   12 0 15 24 6 57         
3 AAAA B 35 ASARO                     MARIANGELA        15 0 15 24 3 57         
3 AAAA B 36 FRAZZITTA                 ROSA              30 0 15 12 0 57         
3 AAAA B 37 RALLO                     CATERINA ANNA     6 0 15 36 0 57         
3 AAAA B 38 COMO                      MARIA             12 0 16 24 3 55         
3 AAAA B 39 MESSINA                   ASSUNTA           12 0 15 24 3 54         
3 AAAA B 40 RUSSO                     SALVATRICE        15 0 14 12 0 41         
3 AAAA B 41 GENCO                     MARIA CRISTINA    0 0 14 24 0 38         
3 AAAA B 42 BARBARA                   PATRIZIA          3 0 15 18 0 36         
3 AAAA B 43 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           3 0 16 12 0 31         
3 AAAA B 44 INDELICATO                GIUSEPPA MARIA    10 0 15 0 0 25         
3 AAAA B 45 MISTRETTA                 ROSA              3 0 16 0 0 19         
3 AAAA B 46 ABITABILE                 GIDALBA           3 0 15 0 0 18         
3 AAAA B 47 PALERMO                   MIMMA GRAZIA      224 0 17 24 0 265         
3 AAAA B 48 RIZZUTO                   FRANCA            161 0 15 24 0 200         
3 AAAA B 49 FIGUCCIO                  FRANCESCA         156 0 16 24 0 196         
3 AAAA B 50 TERMINE                   ANNA RITA         148 0 14 24 0 186         
3 AAAA B 51 DI GIOVANNI               MARIA VITA        144 0 17 24 0 185         
3 AAAA B 52 TOBIA                     PAOLA             104 0 15 24 0 143         
3 AAAA B 53 LO SCIUTO                 VITA CATERINA RITA 100 0 16 17 0 133         
3 AAAA B 54 SARDO                     PATRIZIA          91 0 17 20 0 128         
3 AAAA B 55 MANGIAPANE                MARIA ANNA        76 0 17 26 0 119         
3 AAAA B 56 TUMBARELLO                GISELLA FLORIANA  77 0 15 24 0 116         
3 AAAA B 57 VALENTI                   ALESSIA           73 0 17 22 0 112         
3 AAAA B 58 GRAZIANO                  ROSANNA           64 0 15 24 3 106         
3 AAAA B 59 ERNANDEZ                  MICHELINA         66 0 15 20 0 101         
3 AAAA B 60 LO PRESTI                 VINCENZA          57 0 15 22 0 94         
3 AAAA B 61 PUMA                      MARILINA          37 0 17 22 9 85         
3 AAAA B 62 MESSANA                   ANTONELLA         48 0 15 22 0 85         
3 AAAA B 63 PECORELLA                 ANNA MICHELA      38 0 16 22 0 76         
3 AAAA B 64 FAZIO                     GIOVANNA          38 0 6 20 0 64         
3 AAAA B 65 RALLO                     MARIA             19 0 16 24 0 59         



3 AAAA B 66 CACCIATORE                LILIANA           22 0 14 22 0 58         
3 AAAA B 67 PARRINELLO                GIUSEPPA          23 0 16 14 0 53         
3 AAAA B 68 BONGIORNO                 ANNA LISA         22 0 15 16 0 53         
3 AAAA B 69 ROSOLIA                   FRANCESCA MARIA   14 0 15 18 0 47         
3 AAAA B 70 VANELLA                   GIOVANNA MARIA    12 0 15 18 0 45         
3 AAAA B 71 CASSARA'                  GIUSEPPINA        3 0 17 0 3 23         
3 AAAA B 72 CORSALE                   LILIANA           1 0 15 0 0 16         
3 AAAA B 73 GIACALONE                 ANTONIETTA        0 0 14 0 0 14         
3 AAAA C 1 FAZZINO                   GIOVANNA          195 0 15 24 0 234         
3 AAAA C 2 NOTARO                    MARGHERITA        198 0 12 24 0 234         
3 AAAA C 3 GUCCIARDI                 FRANCA MARIA GRAZI 195 0 14 24 0 233         
3 AAAA C 4 PIPIA                     CARMELA RITA      152 0 17 24 0 193         
3 AAAA C 5 GENNA                     FRANCESCA LOREDAN85 0 6 90 6 187         
3 AAAA C 6 D'ANTONI                  MARIA ELISA       135 0 15 24 3 177         
3 AAAA C 7 DI GIOVANNA               ROSSANA           111 0 15 24 0 150         
3 AAAA C 8 DI STEFANO                ROSANNA           86 0 17 30 3 136         
3 AAAA C 9 VULTAGGIO                 AMELIA TIZIANA    83 0 16 24 3 126         
3 AAAA C 10 MARINO                    LAURA MARIA       92 0 6 24 0 122         
3 AAAA C 11 GIACALONE                 DONATELLA         76 0 16 24 3 119         
3 AAAA C 12 PANTALEO                  LOREDANA          77 0 16 24 0 117         
3 AAAA C 13 DRAGO                     DOROTEA DANIELA   75 0 15 22 0 112         
3 AAAA C 14 COPPOLA                   ANTONINA          75 0 15 22 0 112         
3 AAAA C 15 ACCARDO                   ANNA              74 0 14 24 0 112         
3 AAAA C 16 LEONE                     GIOVANNA          76 0 15 18 0 109         
3 AAAA C 17 FODERA                    MARIA LUISA       62 0 15 24 0 101         
3 AAAA C 18 SCIARRINO                 GIUSEPPA          67 0 15 18 0 100         
3 AAAA C 19 VOLPE                     CLAUDIA           51 0 17 24 3 95         
3 AAAA C 20 ROMANO                    ANGELA            63 0 16 12 0 91         
3 AAAA C 21 SPANO'                    SIMONA            53 0 17 20 0 90         
3 AAAA C 22 MILITO                    VITA MARIA        54 0 14 18 3 89         
3 AAAA C 23 ZIZZO                     NADIA             43 0 15 24 6 88         
3 AAAA C 24 VINCI                     VITALBA           41 0 15 24 6 86         
3 AAAA C 25 MANCA                     STEFANIA          42 0 16 24 4 86         
3 AAAA C 26 DANESE                    LOREDANA          45 0 14 24 0 83         
3 AAAA C 27 GIACALONE                 MARIA CRISTINA    43 0 15 24 0 82         
3 AAAA C 28 FAILLA                    CROCETTA          37 0 15 24 6 82         



3 AAAA C 29 CRUCIATA                  VITALBA           44 0 6 30 0 80         
3 AAAA C 30 CARONNA                   DOROTEA           38 0 15 24 0 77         
3 AAAA C 31 LOTTA                     GIOVANNA          27 0 15 24 3 69         
3 AAAA C 32 SANTANGELO                ANGELA            34 0 17 12 0 63         
3 AAAA C 33 PULIZZI                   MARIA CRISTINA    21 0 16 24 0 61         
3 AAAA C 34 GIAMBALVO                 ANTONELLA MARIA   12 0 15 24 6 57         
3 AAAA C 35 ASARO                     MARIANGELA        15 0 15 24 3 57         
3 AAAA C 36 FRAZZITTA                 ROSA              30 0 15 12 0 57         
3 AAAA C 37 RALLO                     CATERINA ANNA     6 0 15 36 0 57         
3 AAAA C 38 COMO                      MARIA             12 0 16 24 3 55         
3 AAAA C 39 MESSINA                   ASSUNTA           12 0 15 24 3 54         
3 AAAA C 40 RUSSO                     SALVATRICE        15 0 14 12 0 41         
3 AAAA C 41 GENCO                     MARIA CRISTINA    0 0 14 24 0 38         
3 AAAA C 42 BARBARA                   PATRIZIA          3 0 15 18 0 36         
3 AAAA C 43 GIGLIO                    CARMELA           3 0 16 12 0 31         
3 AAAA C 44 INDELICATO                GIUSEPPA MARIA    10 0 15 0 0 25         
3 AAAA C 45 MISTRETTA                 ROSA              3 0 16 0 0 19         
3 AAAA C 46 ABITABILE                 GIDALBA           3 0 15 0 0 18         
3 AAAA C 47 PALERMO                   MIMMA GRAZIA      224 0 17 24 0 265         
3 AAAA C 48 RIZZUTO                   FRANCA            161 0 15 24 0 200         
3 AAAA C 49 FIGUCCIO                  FRANCESCA         156 0 16 24 0 196         
3 AAAA C 50 TERMINE                   ANNA RITA         148 0 14 24 0 186         
3 AAAA C 51 DI GIOVANNI               MARIA VITA        144 0 17 24 0 185         
3 AAAA C 52 TOBIA                     PAOLA             104 0 15 24 0 143         
3 AAAA C 53 LO SCIUTO                 VITA CATERINA RITA 100 0 16 17 0 133         
3 AAAA C 54 SARDO                     PATRIZIA          91 0 17 20 0 128         
3 AAAA C 55 MANGIAPANE                MARIA ANNA        76 0 17 26 0 119         
3 AAAA C 56 TUMBARELLO                GISELLA FLORIANA  77 0 15 24 0 116         
3 AAAA C 57 VALENTI                   ALESSIA           73 0 17 22 0 112         
3 AAAA C 58 GRAZIANO                  ROSANNA           64 0 15 24 3 106         
3 AAAA C 59 ERNANDEZ                  MICHELINA         66 0 15 20 0 101         
3 AAAA C 60 LO PRESTI                 VINCENZA          57 0 15 22 0 94         
3 AAAA C 61 PUMA                      MARILINA          37 0 17 22 9 85         
3 AAAA C 62 MESSANA                   ANTONELLA         48 0 15 22 0 85         
3 AAAA C 63 PECORELLA                 ANNA MICHELA      38 0 16 22 0 76         
3 AAAA C 64 FAZIO                     GIOVANNA          38 0 6 20 0 64         



3 AAAA C 65 RALLO                     MARIA             19 0 16 24 0 59         
3 AAAA C 66 CACCIATORE                LILIANA           22 0 14 22 0 58         
3 AAAA C 67 PARRINELLO                GIUSEPPA          23 0 16 14 0 53         
3 AAAA C 68 BONGIORNO                 ANNA LISA         22 0 15 16 0 53         
3 AAAA C 69 ROSOLIA                   FRANCESCA MARIA   14 0 15 18 0 47         
3 AAAA C 70 VANELLA                   GIOVANNA MARIA    12 0 15 18 0 45         
3 AAAA C 71 CASSARA'                  GIUSEPPINA        3 0 17 0 3 23         
3 AAAA C 72 CORSALE                   LILIANA           1 0 15 0 0 16         
3 AAAA C 73 GIACALONE                 ANTONIETTA        0 0 14 0 0 14         
3 AAAA E 1 DAIDONE                   MARIA CLAUDIA     135 0 16 24 0 175         
3 AAAA F 1 STABILE                   ROSA              174 0 16 24 0 214         
3 AAAA F 2 SANTANGELO                ANGELA            34 0 17 12 0 63         
3 AAAA F 3 SANTAGATI                 ANGELA SABRINA    7 0 15 4 3 29         
3 AAAA F 4 VALLONE                   MARIA ANTONINA    0 0 15 0 0 15         
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